
ARZK/RSS/pgso-jvp 

Page 1 of 4 

 

 

 

 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of South Cotabato 
COMMITTEE ON DISPOSAL 

Koronadal City, South Cotabato 
 

    Date:   January 14, 2025 

 

NOTICE OF AUCTION SALE 
SEMI-EXPENDABLE PROPERTY 

 
NOAS #: 25-001-A 

 

 Notice is hereby made that a Public Auction Sale will be conducted for the following articles in the Office 
of the Provincial General Services Officer, Koronadal City, South Cotabato. Please submit your price quotation 
duly signed by you or your representative not later than 09:00 AM on January 22, 2025, which is the deadline 
for the dropping of BIDS. All BIDS will be opened at exactly 10:00 AM on January 22, 2025. 
 

ITEM QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION IIRUSP No. 
APPRAISED 

VALUE 
PRICE 

QUOTATION 

       

   
Note: All items are “As is Where Is” 

condition basis 
   

    October   

1 1 Unit Printer, EPSON M200, SN: 5ZKTO48913  P5.00/kilo  

2 1 Unit Computer Monitor, SN: ARZIg1A001176  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from PEO    

       

3 1 Unit Computer Monitor, AOC 18.5 LED, SN: 
BUQBCHA009285 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

   Taken from PGO-INSPECTORATE    

       

4 1 Unit Washing Machine Twin Tub 10kg CAP, SN: 
A216030 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

5 1 Unit Impact Drill HD, SN: ID11008E  P5.00/kilo  

6 1 Unit Desktop Computer, ACER Led monitor, SN: 
MMLZ3SS010504023F72415 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

7 1 Unit Computer monitor, ACER Led, SN: 
MMLZ3SS01054023F72425 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

8 1 Unit Fetal Doppler, Edan Sonotrax, SN: 560038-
M23226090001, SN: 560038-M23226090002 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

9 1 Unit Laryngoscope, Rhein with Blade   P5.00/kilo  

10 5 Unit Desktop Computer  P5.00/kilo  

11 1 Unit Stand Fan  P5.00/kilo  

12 1 Unit Ceiling Fan  P5.00/kilo  

13 1 Unit Weighing Scale  P5.00/kilo  

14 1 Unit Thermal Scanner w/ Alcohol dispenser  P5.00/kilo  

15 1 Unit Jigsaw, Makita 4326m  P5.00/kilo  

16 1 Unit Cut-off saw machine 14"  P5.00/kilo  

17 1 Unit IV Stand  P5.00/kilo  

18 1 Unit Emergency Light  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from SCPH    

       

19 1 Unit Computer Chair with Arm  P5.00/kilo  



ARZK/RSS/pgso-jvp 

Page 2 of 4 

 

20 1 Unit UPS  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from PLO    

       

21 1 Unit Airconditioner, National 2.5HP, SN: 
000403561 

 P10.00/kilo 
 

   Taken from PGO-BAU    

       

22 1 Unit Projector, EPSON, EB-U42, SN: 
X4JP8X00170 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

   Taken from PPO    

       

23 1 Unit Printer, Epson Eco Tank M200, SN: 
X5EN030429 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

24 1 Unit Printer, C3110, SN: X5DY165863  P5.00/kilo  

25 1 Unit Desktop Computer, SN: J4MOAB005235, 
Monitor, SN: KPP151A005312, UPS, SN: 
3B1813X05375 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

26 1 Unit Desktop Computer, SN: G6M0AB207120, 
Monitor, SN: AKXGB1A000222, UPS, SN: 
9B1646A07812 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

27 1 Unit Printer, Color in One, SN: VGFK026624  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from PPDO    

       

28 1 Unit Computer Monitor, 18.5" AOC LED Monitor, 
SN: AMDD29A003277 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

29 1 Unit Desktop Computer with AOC LED Monitor, 
SN: AMDD29A005867 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

30 1 Unit Desktop Computer with AOC LED Monitor, 
SN: AMDD29A002635 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

31 1 Unit Computer Monitor, 18.5" AOC LED Monitor, 
SN: AMDD29A002632 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

32 1 Unit UPS, SN: 9B2216A45794  P5.00/kilo  

33 1 Unit UPS, SN: 9B2126A03179  P5.00/kilo  

34 1 Unit UPS, SN: 3B1612X12772  P5.00/kilo  

35 1 Unit UPS, SN: 3B1613X02702  P5.00/kilo  

36 1 Unit UPS, SN: 3B1612x17036  P5.00/kilo  

37 1 Unit UPS, SN: 3B1612X171186  P5.00/kilo  

38 1 Unit Canon 3250 Laserjet, SN: MBDA105366  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from PGO-BAD    

       

    November   

39 1 Unit Water Dispenser FWD 1035 Fujidenzo, SN: 
1035W16110359, SN: MD1035W16110354 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

40 1 Unit Pressure Tank 82gals, Stainless Galvo  P5.00/kilo  

41 1 Unit Grass Cutter, Kawasaki-KAAZ, HD, SN: 
80000982 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

42 1 Unit Lawn Mower HD, Miller, SN: JF1P65F JV-
2/18090435A0011, SN: JF1P65F JV-
2/18082485A0203 

 
P8.00/kilo 

 

43 1 Unit Magnetic Bike Ensayo, SN: C 2010002289, 
SN: C 2010009460 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

44 1 Unit Jet Electro Pump  P8.00/kilo  

   Taken from PGO-SCSC    

       

45 1 Unit Water Dispenser, Fujidenzo, FWD 163B, SN: 
MD1634B22090280 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

46 1 Unit Stove, La-Germania Double Burner  P5.00/kilo  

47 1 Unit Stove, Asahi Double Burner  P5.00/kilo  

48 1 Unit Stand Fan, Model: CSF - 16ps  P5.00/kilo  



ARZK/RSS/pgso-jvp 

Page 3 of 4 

 

49 1 Unit Printer, Dot Matrix LX-300+II, EPSON, SN: 
G8NY145925 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

50 1 Unit Printer, Epson LQ-310, SN: R9FY009003  P5.00/kilo  

51 1 Unit Desktop Computer, Intel Core 7400 
processor 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

52 1 Unit Desktop Computer Intel Core i2 Duo #7500 
2.93GHZ 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

53 1 Unit Airconditioner, National 2.5Hp CW-
24088PH, SN: 182305848 

 P8.00/kilo 
 

   Taken from RTC 26    

       

54 1 Unit Desktop Computer with AOC Monitor, SN: 
MMT6MSS00383000C8c3P00 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

   Taken from PADMIN    

     P5.00/kilo  

55 1 Unit Printer LBP 3000  P5.00/kilo  

56 1 Unit UPS  P5.00/kilo  

57 1 Unit Screen Projectors  P5.00/kilo  

58 1 Unit Desktop Monitor  P5.00/kilo  

59 1 Unit Telephones  P5.00/kilo  

60 1 Unit Keyboards  P5.00/kilo  

61 13 Unit Fluorescent Light Holder  P5.00/kilo  

62 1 Unit Printer L210  P5.00/kilo  

63 1 Unit Printer L360  P5.00/kilo  

64 1 Unit Printer LBP 3250  P5.00/kilo  

65 1 Unit Computer Set  P5.00/kilo  

66 1 Unit Printer  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from SP    

       

    December   

67 1 Unit UPS, Brand: IDEAL - 5106C  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from PGSO    

       

68 1 Unit UPS, Brand: APC BX650LI-MS  P5.00/kilo  

69 1 Unit UPS 625 VA, 325 Watts  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from PIO    

       

70 1 Unit Printer, Epson L360 Inkjet, SN: VGFK394943  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from SP-INES    

71 3 Unit Swivel Chair  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from PIO    

72 1 Unit Printer, Epson M200, SN: S2KY048507  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from SP-FIGUEROA    

73 1 Unit Airconditioner 1HP, Panasonic, Model CW-
SC91JPH; 450802153 

 P8.00/kilo 
 

74 1 Unit Airconditioner 1.5HP, Sanyo, Model: SA-
187P, SN: 0001276 

 P8.00/kilo 
 

75 1 Unit Airconditioner 2HP, Panasonic, CW-
SC185EPH Manual, SN: 501205596 

 P8.00/kilo 
 

76 1 Unit Airconditioner 2HP, Panasonic, CW-
SC185EPH Manual, SN: 50N1106417 

 P8.00/kilo 
 

77 1 Unit Airconditioner, Window Type, 15.5HP 
Koppel KWR-12MB4, SN: DJ663419 

 P8.00/kilo 
 

78 1 Unit Airconditioner, Window Type, 1.5HP Kolin, 
inverter, SN: 19021801-32812 

 
P8.00/kilo 

 

79 1 Unit 
Printer, Canon Laser Shot LBP 6000, SN: 
MSXA146059 

   



ARZK/RSS/pgso-jvp 

Page 4 of 4 

 

80 1 Unit Printer, Brand & Model: Epson L3110, SN: 
X93P287627 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

81 1 Unit Printer, Brand & Model: Epson L3110, SN: 
X93P227556 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

82 1 Unit Printer, Epson L360, Print/Scan/Copy, SN: 
VGFK328558 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

83 1 Unit Printer, Epson L360, Print/Scan/Copy, SN: 
VGFK329611 

 
P5.00/kilo 

 

84 1 Unit Printer, Epson L360, Print/Scan/Copy, SN: 
VGFK328558 

 P5.00/kilo 
 

   Taken from NDH    

       

85 1 Unit Executive Chair  P5.00/kilo  

   Taken from SP-ALMENCION    

 

The above articles will be sold on cash basis only to the highest bidder whose bid shall not be lower than 
the appraised value stated opposite each item above. Immediately after the award is given, the highest bidder 
(Awardee) should pay in cash the amount of bid items. Otherwise, the award will be cancelled and given to the 
next bidder if his/her bid conforms to the requirements above. 
 
 Articles sold should be removed from the premises of the Office of the Provincial General Services within 
twenty-four (24) hours after the award. Otherwise, the awardee/s shall be required to pay one tenth (1/10) of one 
percent (1%) of the total value of unremoved articles already sold, as a form of storage fee. 
 

 

 

______________________                     (SGD) ANNA ROSE Z. KASAN 

Print Name & Signature                         Administrative Officer V/OIC - PGSO 

             Buyer  

          

 

 

 


